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Date: 28-01-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  721   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 2813 

 
Recovered Today: 3042 

 

 Death Today: 07 
 

 Active Cases: 30927 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 9.41% R% Recovery Percentage: 52.98% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 70427  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022 : 37312 (52.98%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022 : 2387 (3.39%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022 : 103 (0.15%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 27086  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 29348  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022 : 601017  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 1114 1557 31974 170 2713 34687 764 

Bageshwar 670 424 17542 87 1535 19077 728 

Chamoli 859 1188 19525 67 1988 21513 123 

Champawat 237 1371 24733 74 1404 26137 501 

Dehradun 9112 7928 148119 978 25362 173481 2750 

Haridwar 9363 8407 172481 422 10444 182925 1925 

Nainital 1660 1123 32458 257 9622 42080 634 

Pauri Garhwal 1436 1209 30852 203 4089 34941 630 

Pithoragarh 690 615 19345 96 1683 21028 965 

Rudraprayag 804 406 12292 113 1465 13757 642 

Tehri Garhwal 675 308 13789 49 1747 15536 509 

US Nagar 2131 1997 64374 194 7310 71684 350 

Uttarkashi 597 553 13533 103 1065 14598 252 

Total 29348 27086 601017 2813 70427 671444 10773 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 2713 1704 852 3 160 

Bageshwar 1535 1094 383 0 62 

Chamoli 1988 1025 893 1 71 

Champawat 1404 625 762 0 20 

Dehradun 25362 10405 14760 64 268 

Haridwar 10444 6496 3830 11 137 

Nainital 9622 6233 3423 10 26 

Pauri Garhwal 4089 990 2169 8 929 

Pithoragarh 1683 958 635 3 99 

Rudraprayag 1465 515 868 0 82 

Tehri Garhwal 1747 495 1070 0 189 

U.S. Nagar 7310 6077 1026 3 228 

Uttarkashi 1065 695 256 0 116 

Total 70427 37312 30927 103 2387 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of The Hospitals No. of Deaths 

Dehradun  64 

AIIMS Rishikesh Dehradun 1 

Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital Dehradun 3 

Subharti Hospital Dehradun 1 

Nainital 10 BC Joshi Hospital (DRDO) 2 

                                                      Grand Total 7 

  

Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               28 t h  January 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1422 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          76633 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8426752 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         6977559 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     192993 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 years 
Partially 

Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 25143 379906 317184 6017 6008 9945 9488 10912 6190 1030 
Bageshwar 13514 185594 158934 2514 2482 2319 2334 9163 2397 990 
Chamoli 16935 273037 255072 3987 4018 6486 6606 11072 1393 1257 
Champawat 10285 182217 166116 2244 2266 7475 7332 4618 362 900 
Dehradun 75982 1551038 1316127 37233 34483 30635 28935 48951 4101 3169 
Haridwar 53801 1495181 1298313 17780 17585 48429 48307 24888 15843 1593 
Nainital 39730 748496 643588 14185 13409 20093 19524 20715 10857 1376 
Pauri 27515 448194 357521 7912 7705 7087 6645 13875 4077 1156 
Pithoragarh 19700 324405 290499 4093 4065 8310 8229 9513 3287 468 
Rudraprayag 10105 172186 144588 2464 2453 2688 2708 4402 453 225 
Tehri 24998 395845 338296 6250 6296 4916 5007 10777 5297 1210 
US Nagar 59406 1336314 1184460 12452 12477 34700 32994 14462 5806 1389 
Uttarkashi 13520 235041 207017 3461 3474 4989 5014 9645 667 1140 

Total 390634 7727454 6677715 120592 116721 188072 183123 192993 60730 15903 


